Quantity

UQC Price Disc Price
With GST

Taxable
Rate

Amount

1) CONSISTENT KEYBOARD And MOUSE 85044090 18% 1 NOS 501.5 501.5 425 425
CON VOICE WIRELES -CMW401

1 425
IGST @ 18% 76.5

Taxable Amt IGST Total GST Roundup 0.5
425 76.5 76.5 Grand Total 502

Amount Chargeable (In Words)
Five Hundred And Two Rupees Only

Narration:
AS PER RAHUL KULKARNI

For SHOBHARAM INFOTECH